
BREAKFAST
Lemon Ricotta Pancakes

Four pancakes topped with Candied Plums and layered 
with Lavender honey and a balsamic reduction. $7.25

Oatmeal Casserole
Oatmeal baked with brown sugar and cinnamon.  Served with

Seasonal Berries and Vanilla Yogurt.   $6.50

Breakfast Parfait
Vanilla and Strawberry Yogurt layerd with fresh Strawberries, 

Blueberries, and Granola   $6.75

Nutella Crespelle
A Italian crepe filled with Nutella, baked, and layered with fresh 

banannas and whipped cream.   $6.75

Breakfast Ciabatta
One egg with your choice of Ham, bacon, or sausage plus 

American, Cheddar, or Swiss Cheese.  
Served on a toasted Ciabtta.  Includes one side.   $6.99

The Palace
Two Fresh Eggs cooked to order, plus, bacon or sausage, plus 

grits or fresh fruit and served with White, Wheat, or Rye.   $6.99

The Governor’s Eggs
Two poached eggs on over bacon, sauteed spinach, and goat
cheese served on an open faced Ciabatta. Served with your

choice of Grits or Fresh Fruit.   $10.75

Breakfast Sides
ONE EGG, cooked to order

GRILLED HAM

$1.25
$2.75
$2.49
$2.75

$1.87
$2.25
$3.49
$1.25

BACON, three strips
GRITS
CHEESE GRITS
FRESH FRUIT
TOAST (White, Wheat, Rye)

SAUSAGE, two links

All meats, eggs, poultry and seafood are cooked to order. Consuming raw or 
undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk 

of foodborne illness. Menu items and prices subject to change. 

The Royal Bakery

Muffins
Cinnamon Roll

Bluberry, Banana Nut, Orange Cranberry
Scones
Orange Cinnamon Roll$2.25

$1.99
$2.25
$1.99

Beverages
Free refills on all drinks except juices, milk, chocolate milk, and hot chocolate.
PEPSI  DIET PEPSI   MT. DEW   DIET MT. DEW   LEMONADE   SIERRA MIST

APPLE JUICE   ORANGE JUICE   MILK   CHOCOLATE MILK
HOT COFFEE   HOT TEA   HOT CHOCOLATE

CAPPUCINO
SINGLE EXPRESSO SHOT

FRESH SQUEEZED JUICE
$1.25
$2.99$2.99

ALL DRINKS $1.87
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