



Lemon Ricotta Pancakes

Four pancakes topped with Candied Plums and layered with Lavender honey and a balsamic reduction. \$7.25

Oatmeal Casserole

Oatmeal baked with brown sugar and cinnamon. Served with Seasonal Berries and Vanilla Yogurt. \$6.50

Breakfast Parfait

Vanilla and Strawberry Yogurt layerd with fresh Strawberries, Blueberries, and Granola \$6.75

Nutella Crespelle

A Italian crepe filled with Nutella, baked, and layered with fresh banannas and whipped cream. \$6.75

The Governor's Eggs

Two poached eggs on over bacon, sauteed spinach, and goat cheese served on an open faced Ciabatta. Served with your choice of Grits or Fresh Fruit. \$10.75

Breakfast Ciabatta

One egg with your choice of Ham, bacon, or sausage plus American, Cheddar, or Swiss Cheese. Served on a toasted Ciabtta. Includes one side. \$6.99

The Palace

Two Fresh Eggs cooked to order, plus, bacon or sausage, plus grits or fresh fruit and served with White, Wheat, or Rye. \$6.99

The Royal Bakery

Cinnamon Roll	\$2.25	Orange Cinnamon Roll	\$2.25
Muffins	\$1.99	Scones	\$1.99
Bluberry, Banana Nut, Orange Cr	anberry		

Breakfast Sides

ONE EGG, cooked to order	\$1.25	GRITS	\$1.87
BACON, three strips	\$2.75	CHEESE GRITS	\$2.25
SAUSAGE, two links	\$2.49	FRESH FRUIT	\$3.49
GRILLED HAM	\$2.75	TOAST (White, Wheat, Rye).	\$1.25

Beverages

Free refills on all drinks except juices, milk, chocolate milk, and hot chocolate. PEPSI DIET PEPSI MT. DEW DIET MT. DEW LEMONADE SIERRA MIST APPLE JUICE ORANGE JUICE MILK CHOCOLATE MILK HOT COFFEE HOT TEA HOT CHOCOLATE

ALL DRINKS	\$1.87	SINGLE EXPRESSO SHOT.	\$1.25
FRESH SQUEEZED JUICE	\$2.99	CAPPUCINO	\$2.99

All meats, eggs, poultry and seafood are cooked to order. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness. Menu items and prices subject to change.



BREAKFAST

Lemon Ricotta Pancakes

Four pancakes topped with Candied Plums and layered with Lavender honey and a balsamic reduction. \$7.25

Oatmeal Casserole

Oatmeal baked with brown sugar and cinnamon. Served with Seasonal Berries and Vanilla Yogurt. \$6.50

Breakfast Parfait

Vanilla and Strawberry Yogurt layerd with fresh Strawberries, Blueberries, and Granola \$6.75

Nutella Crespelle

A Italian crepe filled with Nutella, baked, and layered with fresh banannas and whipped cream. \$6.75

Two poached eggs on over bacon, sauteed spinach, and goat cheese served on an open faced Ciabatta. Served with your choice of Grits or Fresh Fruit. \$10.75

Breakfast Ciabatta

One egg with your choice of Ham, bacon, or sausage plus American, Cheddar, or Swiss Cheese. Served on a toasted Ciabtta. Includes one side. \$6.99

The Palace

Two Fresh Eggs cooked to order, plus, bacon or sausage, plus grits or fresh fruit and served with White, Wheat, or Rye. \$6.99

The Royal Bakery

Cinnamon Roll\$	2.25 Orange Cinnamon Ro	oll \$2.25
Muffins\$	1.99 Scones	\$1.99
Bluberry, Banana Nut, Orange Cran	berry	

Breakfast Sides

ONE EGG, cooked to order \$1	.25	GRITS	\$1.87
BACON, three strips\$2	2.75	CHEESE GRITS	.\$2.25
SAUSAGE, two links\$2	2.49	FRESH FRUIT	\$3.49
GRILLED HAM\$2	2.75	TOAST (White, Wheat, Rye)	\$1.25

Beverages

Free refills on all drinks except juices, milk, chocolate milk, and hot chocolate. PEPSI DIET PEPSI MT. DEW DIET MT. DEW LEMONADE SIERRA MIST APPLE JUICE ORANGE JUICE MILK CHOCOLATE MILK HOT COFFEE HOT TEA HOT CHOCOLATE

ALL DRINKS	\$1.87 SINGLE EXPRESSO SHOT	\$1.25
FRESH SQUEEZED JUICE	. \$2.99 CAPPUCINO	\$2.99

All meats, eggs, poultry and seafood are cooked to order. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness. Menu items and prices subject to change.